HZN/ROOF HZN/PLINTH
PF6TR/PK
Part Number Modules
PF6TR 6 module width
PF6TR/PK 3 x 6 module width
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Description Height Width Length
CCP050/HD
Pole Mount
50 50 900
CCP075/HD 75 75 900
CCP100/HD 100 100 900
CCP050/HD/15 50 50 1500
CCP075/HD/15 75 75 1500
CCP050/24▲ 50 50 2400
CCP050/HD/28 50 50 2800
CCP075/HD/28 75 75 2800
CCS020/HD
Surface Mount
20 20 1200
CCS025/HD 25 25 1200
CCS032/HD 32 32 1200
CCS038/HD 38 38 1200
CCS050/HD 50 50 1200
CCS075/HD 75 75 1200
CCS075/HD/15 75 75 1500
▲ Available on request.
CCS075/HDCCP075/HD
Cable Covers
Manufactured from 1.6mm thick hot dipped galvanised steel to AS/NZS4680 standard ensures long-life in harsh

Range of accessories to suit metering enclosures
BMP450450/06
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Description Height Width Thickness
BS06
Full Sheet
914 1218 6
BS08 914 1218 8
BS06/CTS▲
Cut To Size
– – 6
BS08/CTS▲ – – 8
BMP240355/06▲
Pre-Cut Lengths
240 355 6
BMP255355/06 255 355 6
BMP289300/06▲ 289 300 6
BMP0303/06 300 300 6
BMP300680/06 300 680 6
BMP355560/06 355 560 6
BMP360595/06 360 595 6
BMP365350/06 365 350 6
BMP450110/06▲ 450 110 6
BMP0402/06 450 225 6
BMP450450/06 450 450 6
BMP500300/06▲ 500 300 6
BMP575560/06 575 560 6
BMP600600/06 600 600 6
BMP610610/06 610 610 6
▲ Available on request.
Panel screws
Part Number Colour
BMP/W White